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Team-Composition with round-results
20. Gujarat C (RtgAvg:1612, TB1: 9 / TB2: 15)

Bo. Name RtgI FED FideID ID 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Pts. Games RtgAvg n w we w-we K rtg+/-
1 Raj D Vyas 1846 IND 35078968 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 5 9 1633 8 4 4,7 -0,7 20 -14
2 Dave Sneh 1778 IND 25099779 0 0 1 0  1 ½ 1 0 ½ 4 8 1550 8 4 5,42 -1,42 20 -28,4
3 Ujjawal Bansal 1378 IND 25918591 0 0 1  0 1 ½ 0  1 3,5 7 1627 7 3,5 1,93 1,57 40 62,8
4 Raval Rushil 1445 IND 25137158 0 0  0 0  0 ½ 0 0 0,5 7 1838 7 0,5 0,9 -0,4 20 -8
5 Chudasama Ronak 1357 IND 25102290 0  1 0 1 0   0  2 5 1581 5 2 1,29 0,71 20 14,2
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Player info

Raj D Vyas   1846 IND Rp:1676
Rd. SNo Name RtgI FED Pts. Res. Bo.
1 110 FM Prasenjit Dutta 2285 IND 5 s 0 1
2 125 Varun Rangta 0 IND 1 w 1 1
3 78 Potawad Anirudhha 1877 IND 5 s 0 1
4 82 Krishnan Ritvik 1844 IND 4,5 w 0 1
5 165 Kirpesh I 1207 IND 2,5 s 1 1
6 102 Vidya Sagar J.B.M. 1362 IND 2 w 1 1
7 87 Kelaskar Chinmay 1726 IND 7 s 1 1
8 89 Ayush Sharma 2052 IND 6 s 0 1
9 45 Ullas Krishnan U B 1348 IND 2,5 w 1 1

Dave Sneh   1778 IND Rp:1550
Rd. SNo Name RtgI FED Pts. Res. Bo.
1 112 Santu Mondal 2093 IND 4,5 w 0 2
2 124 Kanishak Sharma 1003 IND 2 s 1 2
3 81 Gengaje Pratik 1726 IND 5 w 0 2
5 72 Surya Sathiaguru 1383 IND 2 w 1 2
6 103 Pavan Kumar Yellapu 1252 IND 2 s ½ 2
7 88 Jadhav Vishwadeep 1427 IND 3,5 w 1 2
8 90 AFM Choubey Saurabh 1889 IND 5 w 0 2
9 43 Mangal Prasad 1624 IND 4 s ½ 2

Ujjawal Bansal   1378 IND Rp:1627
Rd. SNo Name RtgI FED Pts. Res. Bo.
1 111 Aradhya Garg 2169 IND 6,5 s 0 3
2 123 Saran Kumar Thakur 1443 IND 4,5 w 1 3
4 83 Kshatriya Nitin Vekhande 1756 IND 5 s 0 2
5 70 Sajan J 1472 IND 5 s 1 3
6 100 Prudvi Raj Pasala 1335 IND 2,5 w ½ 3
7 85 Shreyas Ghadi 1608 IND 3,5 s 0 3
9 42 Raghvendra Kumar Mishra 1608 IND 4,5 w 1 3

Raval Rushil   1445 IND Rp:1416
Rd. SNo Name RtgI FED Pts. Res. Bo.
1 113 Adarsh Tripathi 2100 IND 5,5 w 0 4
3 79 Bartakke Aditya 1803 IND 5 s 0 3
4 84 Vedant Nitin Vekhande 1723 IND 5 w 0 3
6 99 Md Imran 1958 IND 7 s 0 4
7 86 Krishna Malay 1675 IND 3 w ½ 4
8 91 Mraduhas Tripathi 1709 IND 4,5 s 0 3
9 41 Srikanth K. 1900 IND 3,5 s 0 4

Chudasama Ronak   1357 IND Rp:1509
Rd. SNo Name RtgI FED Pts. Res. Bo.
2 126 Kunal Tanwar 1215 IND 4 s 1 4
3 80 Rohnit G Amin 1793 IND 3 w 0 4
4 97 Athalye Varad 1599 IND 2,5 s 1 4
5 71 Marimuthu K 1613 IND 4,5 w 0 4
8 92 AIM Abhay Bandewar 1684 IND 4,5 w 0 4
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Board Pairings

Round 1 on 2020/02/07 at 02.15 PM
Bo. 8 Delhi B Rtg - 26 Gujarat C Rtg 4 : 0
8/1 FM Prasenjit Dutta (w) 2285 - Raj D Vyas (b) 1846 1 - 0
8/2 Santu Mondal (b) 2093 - Dave Sneh (w) 1778 1 - 0
8/3 Aradhya Garg (w) 2169 - Ujjawal Bansal (b) 1378 1 - 0
8/4 Adarsh Tripathi (b) 2100 - Raval Rushil (w) 1445 1 - 0

Round 2 on 2020/02/08 at 10.00 AM
Bo. 26 Gujarat C Rtg - 35 Himachal Pradesh B Rtg 4 : 0
17/1 Raj D Vyas (w) 1846 - Varun Rangta (b) 0 1 - 0
17/2 Dave Sneh (b) 1778 - Kanishak Sharma (w) 1003 1 - 0
17/3 Ujjawal Bansal (w) 1378 - Saran Kumar Thakur (b) 1443 1 - 0
17/4 Chudasama Ronak (b) 1357 - Kunal Tanwar (w) 1215 1 - 0

Round 3 on 2020/02/08 at 04.00 PM
Bo. 16 Maharashtra A Rtg - 26 Gujarat C Rtg 4 : 0
12/1 Potawad Anirudhha (w) 1877 - Raj D Vyas (b) 1846 1 - 0
12/2 Gengaje Pratik (b) 1726 - Dave Sneh (w) 1778 1 - 0
12/3 Bartakke Aditya (w) 1803 - Raval Rushil (b) 1445 1 - 0
12/4 Rohnit G Amin (b) 1793 - Chudasama Ronak (w) 1357 1 - 0

Round 4 on 2020/02/09 at 10.00 AM
Bo. 26 Gujarat C Rtg - 21 Maharashtra B Rtg 1 : 3
12/1 Raj D Vyas (w) 1846 - Krishnan Ritvik (b) 1844 0 - 1
12/2 Ujjawal Bansal (b) 1378 - Kshatriya Nitin Vekhande (w) 1756 0 - 1
12/3 Raval Rushil (w) 1445 - Vedant Nitin Vekhande (b) 1723 0 - 1
12/4 Chudasama Ronak (b) 1357 - Athalye Varad (w) 1599 1 - 0

Round 5 on 2020/02/10 at 10.00 AM
Bo. 31 Tamil Nadu B Rtg - 26 Gujarat C Rtg 1 : 3
15/1 Kirpesh I (w) 1207 - Raj D Vyas (b) 1846 0 - 1
15/2 Surya Sathiaguru (b) 1383 - Dave Sneh (w) 1778 0 - 1
15/3 Sajan J (w) 1472 - Ujjawal Bansal (b) 1378 0 - 1
15/4 Marimuthu K (b) 1613 - Chudasama Ronak (w) 1357 1 - 0

Round 6 on 2020/02/10 at 04.00 PM
Bo. 26 Gujarat C Rtg - 29 Andhra Pradesh A Rtg 2 : 2
13/1 Raj D Vyas (w) 1846 - Vidya Sagar J.B.M. (b) 1362 1 - 0
13/2 Dave Sneh (b) 1778 - Pavan Kumar Yellapu (w) 1252 ½ - ½
13/3 Ujjawal Bansal (w) 1378 - Prudvi Raj Pasala (b) 1335 ½ - ½
13/4 Raval Rushil (b) 1445 - Md Imran (w) 1958 0 - 1

Round 7 on 2020/02/11 at 10.00 AM
Bo. 27 Maharashtra C Rtg - 26 Gujarat C Rtg 1½:2½
13/1 Kelaskar Chinmay (w) 1726 - Raj D Vyas (b) 1846 0 - 1
13/2 Jadhav Vishwadeep (b) 1427 - Dave Sneh (w) 1778 0 - 1
13/3 Shreyas Ghadi (w) 1608 - Ujjawal Bansal (b) 1378 1 - 0
13/4 Krishna Malay (b) 1675 - Raval Rushil (w) 1445 ½ - ½

Round 8 on 2020/02/12 at 10.00 AM
Bo. 15 Madhya Pradesh Rtg - 26 Gujarat C Rtg 4 : 0
10/1 Ayush Sharma (w) 2052 - Raj D Vyas (b) 1846 1 - 0
10/2 AFM Choubey Saurabh (b) 1889 - Dave Sneh (w) 1778 1 - 0
10/3 Mraduhas Tripathi (w) 1709 - Raval Rushil (b) 1445 1 - 0
10/4 AIM Abhay Bandewar (b) 1684 - Chudasama Ronak (w) 1357 1 - 0

Round 9 on 2020/02/13 at 09.30 AM
Bo. 26 Gujarat C Rtg - 24 Services SCB Rtg 2½:1½
13/1 Raj D Vyas (w) 1846 - Ullas Krishnan U B (b) 1348 1 - 0
13/2 Dave Sneh (b) 1778 - Mangal Prasad (w) 1624 ½ - ½
13/3 Ujjawal Bansal (w) 1378 - Raghvendra Kumar Mishra (b) 1608 1 - 0
13/4 Raval Rushil (b) 1445 - Srikanth K. (w) 1900 0 - 1

You find all details to this tournament under  http://chess-results.com/tnr509727.aspx?lan=1
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